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Description

199204010000
30091

04/01/1992
04:30:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, NORMAN
GLENN

399 327

199811030004
34091

11/03/1998
02:17:30

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199803160000
89781

199901270000
36811

01/27/1999
12:26:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEWART
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810300004
27921

199901270000
36831

01/27/1999
12:26:21

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199901050000
03301

199902220000
72921

02/22/1999
12:13:47

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901220000
29441

199902220000
72941

02/22/1999
12:13:52

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199801150000
15091

199902220000
72951

02/22/1999
12:13:53

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN &
WIMBERLY
MORTGAGE
INC

199809290003
79001

199902220000
73001

02/22/1999
12:14:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN AND
WIMBERLY
MORTGAGE
INC

199901210000
28601

199902220000
72971

02/22/1999
12:13:57

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901120000
15151

199902220000
73011

02/22/1999
12:14:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199811120004
48411

199902220000
72961

02/22/1999
12:13:55

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901120000
15061

199902220000
73031

02/22/1999
12:14:07

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199812030004
80671

199902170000
67191

02/17/1999
10:33:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199901260000
35071

199903230001
20601

03/23/1999
10:00:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN &
WIMBERLY
MORTGAGE
INC

199902080000
53811

199903230001
20611

03/23/1999
10:00:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN &
WIMBERLY
MORTGAGE
INC

199902230000
75761



199903290001
29241

03/29/1999
09:59:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199902080000
54291

199904200001
67381

04/20/1999
11:41:34

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199903310001
34671

199904200001
67371

04/20/1999
11:41:33

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199904010001
36271

199904210001
68121

04/21/1999
08:58:37

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199904050001
43021

199905120001
98921

05/12/1999
08:29:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199901110000
12731

199905120001
98911

05/12/1999
08:29:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199807070002
56031

199905240002
16601

05/24/1999
12:50:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199904070001
45741

199905240002
16591

05/24/1999
12:50:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

199902250000
79061

199905240002
16611

05/24/1999
12:50:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
MORTGAGE
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

199904090001
50121

199905180002
08931

05/18/1999
11:13:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199904230001
71501

199906240002
63581

06/24/1999
10:50:13

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
MORTGAGE
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

199905280002
24441

199907070002
84121

07/07/1999
10:58:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
MORTGAGE
RESOURCES
CORPORATIO
N

199907070002
84111

199907080002
85751

07/08/1999
09:20:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

199902120000
62911

199907280003
14751

07/28/1999
10:41:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906240002
62621

199907200003
02611

07/20/1999
09:24:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199906240002
63751


