Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Party Role=	
Tioti dillione ii	Buto recorded	Traino	T dity 1tolo	Boo Type	Carlor Hamo	Book	T ago	Марвоок	Mapr ago	T ilot rtororonoo	Description
199204010000 30091	04/01/1992 04:30:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, NORMAN GLENN	399	327				
99811030004 34091	11/03/1998 02:17:30	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199803160000 89781	
99901270000 6811	01/27/1999 12:26:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEWART MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810300004 27921	
199901270000 86831	01/27/1999 12:26:21	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC					199901050000 03301	
199902220000 72921	02/22/1999 12:13:47	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199901220000 29441	
199902220000 72941	02/22/1999 12:13:52	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC					199801150000 15091	
99902220000 72951	02/22/1999 12:13:53	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEN & WIMBERLY MORTGAGE INC					199809290003 79001	
199902220000 73001	02/22/1999 12:14:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEN AND WIMBERLY MORTGAGE INC					199901210000 28601	
199902220000 72971	02/22/1999 12:13:57	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199901120000 15151	
199902220000 73011	02/22/1999 12:14:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199811120004 48411	
99902220000 72961	02/22/1999 12:13:55	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199901120000 15061	
99902220000 '3031	02/22/1999 12:14:07	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199812030004 80671	
99902170000 7191	02/17/1999 10:33:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199901260000 35071	
99903230001 20601	03/23/1999 10:00:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEN & WIMBERLY MORTGAGE INC					199902080000 53811	
99903230001 20611	03/23/1999 10:00:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLEN & WIMBERLY MORTGAGE INC					199902230000 75761	

199903290001 29241	03/29/1999 09:59:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			199902080000 54291	
199904200001 67381	04/20/1999 11:41:34	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC			199903310001 34671	
199904200001 67371	04/20/1999 11:41:33	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199904010001 36271	
199904210001 68121	04/21/1999 08:58:37	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199904050001 43021	
199905120001 98921	05/12/1999 08:29:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199901110000 12731	
199905120001 98911	05/12/1999 08:29:35	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			199807070002 56031	
199905240002 16601	05/24/1999 12:50:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199904070001 45741	
199905240002 16591	05/24/1999 12:50:44	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			199902250000 79061	
199905240002 16611	05/24/1999 12:50:49	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR MORTGAGE RESOURCES CORPORATIO N			199904090001 50121	
199905180002 08931	05/18/1999 11:13:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199904230001 71501	
199906240002 63581	06/24/1999 10:50:13	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR MORTGAGE RESOURCES CORPORATIO N			199905280002 24441	
199907070002 84121	07/07/1999 10:58:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR MORTGAGE RESOURCES CORPORATIO N			199907070002 84111	
199907080002 85751	07/08/1999 09:20:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION			199902120000 62911	
199907280003 14751	07/28/1999 10:41:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199906240002 62621	
199907200003 02611	07/20/1999 09:24:49	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199906240002 63751	